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WEST PARK

APARTAMENTY

LOKAL MIESZKALNY

NR 00.13

PARTER

SKALA 1:100
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ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

1. POKOJ Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM 24,67m?

2. POKOJ
3. LAZIENKA

SUMA

4. OGRODEK
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9,02m?
4,00m?
37,69m?
12,70m?
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